Artwork Scale : 1:1Size: A4 Page : 1
Project Name : AirChatty X TX
Part Name : Buttom case
Drawing Number : ID-AR-20210616-01-V08
Revision History
Date : 2022.03.29
Version : 08
Purpose : MP
ID Designer : Wayne Shen
Checked : Alice Li
Approved : Alice Li
Revision
1
Date
2021.06.21
Description
EVT Release
Amended by
Kay Luo
2 2021.07.01 DVT Release Kay Luo
3 2021.07.08 PVT Release
4 2021.07.21 “Made in Vietnam”changed to “Made in China”
Kay Luo
Kay Luo
AMPACS CONFIDENTIAL
5 2021.07.27 Increase “P1b” with Laser Etching Kay Luo
6 2021.09.22 更改產品代碼/
增加Air字樣
“2412”改為”2415” Kay Luo
7 2021.11.16 MP Release Kay Luo
8 2022.03.29 Wayne Shen
IC ID: 3879A-2415TX
FCC ID: XGB-2415TX
LXXXXXXXXXXXX
Turtle Beach Model: Recon Air Wireless Chat X-TX
5 VDC  2.0A
Made in China.
IC ID: 3879A-2415TX
FCC ID: XGB-2415TX
LXXXXXXXXXXXX
Turtle Beach Model: Recon Air Wireless Chat X-TX
5 VDC  2.0A
Made in China.
Artwork Scale : 1:1Size: A4 Page : 1
Project Name : AirChatty X TX
Part Name : Buttom case
Dra
V
Purpose : MP
ID Designer :
Checked : Alice Li
Approved : Alice Li
AMPACS CONFIDENTIAL
Printing Color:Pantone Cool Gray 11C
Finish:Laser Etching(Green ares)
Scale: 1:1
LXXXXXXXXXXXX
※整機完成組裝測試後，包裝前再雷雕
L0000X0099999
Serial Number
※字體請使用”Arial  ”
ITEM#
(機種號碼)
組裝廠:
L(LGSM 益卓)
數量流水號: 00001~99999
(每周規零)
工廠生產日期: 年度週次
(週日為每週第一天)
…
年份:
J=2019
K=2020
L=2021
Z=2035
QR Code尺寸為8mm*8mm
8mm
8mm10.9mm
24.15mm
1.5mm
C/L
6.22mm
23.5mm
wing Number : ID-AR-20210616-01-V08
Date : 2022.03.29
ersion : 08
ID Designer : Wayne Shen
14.1mm
14.1mm
54.8mm
XL03